
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Sunday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Windso r Hotel,  Abilene,  Texas DATE September 18,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or  t 
Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 9:00a 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

10:45a 
1:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:45p  t
7:00p 
8:30p 

Breakfast at  home  of  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Bradberry  --  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Ed 
Connally; Liz  Carpenter;  Bob  Waldron;  Dr.  Evan  A.  Reid  (Pres  of  Hardin -Simmons 
Dr. Gordon  Bennett;  other  Methodist  laymen;  discussion  on  college  educational 
problems. 

To Carrizozo,  New  Mexico  - - see  travel  activity 
Arrived home  of  Mrs.  James  Dunn  for  Sawyer  Party;  made  30  minute  address 
Left Sawyer  Party  to  Carrizozo,  New  Mexico 
To Roswell,  New  Mexico  --  see  travel  activity 
Mary Margaret  (LBJ  Ranch) 
Arrived LBJ  Ranch 
Dinner: Mrs  Johnson; Liz Carpenter;  Mary  Margaret;  Bo b Waldron;  George Reedy; 

Geraldine Williams;  Ashton  Thornhill;  Joe  Lastelic 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2. 10:45a 

5. 4:15p 

7. 5:00p 

Abilene, Texa s 

Carrizozo, New Mex . 

Roswell, Ne w Me x 

lodestar Mrs J ; Tom Deegan ; 
Liz; Bob Waldron; Ashton 

Carrizozo, N M 

same 

same 

same 

same 

Roswell, NM 

LBJ Ranc h 

1:00p me t b y Mrs . U . D. 
Sawyer; Senator Clin t 
Anderson; others 

4:45p 

7:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


