Day Sunday

The Senator began his day at (place) Windsor Hotel, Abilene, frexas

Date September 18, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*								
		Lo	LD		Code							
1	9:00a			Breakfast at home of Mr. and Mrs. Bradberry Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Ed Connally; Liz Carpenter; Bob Waldron; Dr. Evan A. Reif (Pres of Hardin -Simmons; Dr. Gordon Bennett; other Methodist laymen; discussion on college educational problems.								
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1:45p 4:00p 4:15p 4:45p 7:00p	4:00p Left Sawyer Party to Carrizozo, New Mexico										

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

THEY AVITALLE										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
2	10:45a	Abilene, Texas	lodestar	Mrs J;Tom Deegan; Liz;Bob Waldron;Ashto	Carrizozo, NM n		met by Mrs. U.D. Sawyer;Senator Clint Anderson;others			
5	4:15p	Carrizozo, New Mex.	same		Roswell, NM	4:45p				
7	5:00p	Roswell, New Mex	same	same	LBJ Ranch	7:00p				
							·			
	- -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	*						
	•				•					
		.a :	en e	e <u>.</u> Territoria de S						
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			,				
			\$				·			
	•									
	į									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.